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P@M- TSN allhLenaTwTerTasr ritlsL
P& STiisD] ailhLEDETWTETTa6T TT6lsL
R@M SriisEy) aflhUenaTwTarTassT riblaL
RE&MT- STiIsED aillhUenaTTaTTSsT TGl
PE&MT- STiIsED allhLenaTTaTTasT Tl
Q@M Sriisn) aflHUeneTWTarTHSsT riblaL
R STy aflhHLUeDTWTETTa6T TGl
PG TSN allhLeneTWTeTTS6T TielsL
RG&M- TSN allhLenaTWTeTTa6T Ti6lsL
Q@M Sriisn) aflHUeneTWTarTdsT ribla
R STiisD] ailDHLEDTWTETTa6T TGl
P&~ STiisED ailhUeHeTITETTSST ri6leL
R@M- sTSY) allhLeneTWTarTS6r Ti6lsL
P& STiisH] ailhLEDETWTETTa6T TT6leL
P& STiisD] ailhHLEDTWTETTa6T TGl
PG TSN allhLeDTIWTETT 6T TiTelsL
RGM- sTSY allhLeneTWTeTT 6T Ti6lsL
P& TSP aflhHLEDETWTETTaS6T TT6lsL
P& STiisY] ailDHLeDTWTETTa6T TGl
PG sTSY allhLeneTWTerTS6r TielsL
RGM- TSN allhLeneTWTeTTss6r TitlsL
P& STiisD] aflhHLEDETWTETTa6T TT6lsL
QR@M- STisEy) aflhUeneTwTarTassT ribla
RET- STiisED allhLenaTTaTiasT Tl
P@M- Briisy) aflhLeneTWTarTdssT ribla
RG&M- TSN allhLeneTWTerTaS6r rielsL
RE&T- STiisED ailbhuenaTTaTTasT il

Q@M Srisn) aflhUeneTwTarTdssT riblaL
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Fsvsvenr aflenev

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
30.00/kg
28.00/Kg
24.00/kg
24.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/kg
38.00/Flower
8.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
6.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
7.00/ Bunch
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
55.00/Kg

Qursg allwruryrid eflenev®

32.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
60.00/10Pieces
24.00/kg
23.00/Kg
20.00/kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/kg
30.00/Flower
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
1.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg



CasTemeaudh s Tiil
FTIDLICV LyFessf]
CEINNLAEIYAE
Crenesrds i,
OFer-ClFer

S5 Mol
SHH B Terl

aUTenLp Hevor(h
UTenL [3)emev
QUTEDLY L,

BTeL - @& TeL
LIFend -LIL_L_Tesofl
LFeng LOlemas Tl
LT migs Tl
FW T UL
uged) Lhlemas il
LTS MLl

LT emL

LFedT610

LFedT61V

e

Ly Feuuil& il
LyFeustla T
L|L_6»6VBIG T
I

WL ewL_&CHTar
WpLevL_&CHTa
P (HBIDSH S TUI
(LpsiTeNTThI]

QeumIETW ST6iT

R STy ailhHUeDTWTETTa6T TGl
RE@M- HriisEy) aflhUenaTwTarTassT riblaL
PG sTiisD ellhLenaTTaTiasT riblesL
Q@M Srisn) aflHUeneTWTarTdssT ribla
P@&M Briisy) aflhLeneTWTarTdssT riblaL
RGM- Hriisy] allDUenaTwTarTHsT LTielaL
PG~ STiisED allhLenaTTaTiasT Tl
Q@M Srilsy) allHUenaTWTarTssT rielaL
P& STy allHueneTwTeTTassT TiGlaL
RGM- Hriisy allDUenaTwTarTgHsT TielaL
P~ SIS ailhUeneTWITETTSST ri6lsL
P& STy aflhHLEDETWTETTa6T TGl
QR@M SrisEy) aflhUenaTwTariassT ribla
RGM Hriisy) aflhUenaTwTarTassT riblaL
R~ STiisED ailhLUenaTTaTTS6T Tl
Q@M Sriisn) aflHUeneTWTarTdsT ribla
QR@M SrisEy) aflhDUenaTwTarigssT riblaL
RG@M- HriisEy] allhUenaTwTarTgHsT riblaL
R~ STiisED ailhLenaTTaTTS6T il
Q@M Sriisn) aflHUeneTWTarTdssT ribla
R@M- BriisEN) aflhUeneTwTaridssT ribla
R@M- STiisEN) aflhLeneTWTarTdsT Ti6la
PG~ STiisED allhLenaTTaTiasT Tl
Q@M Srisn) aflhUeneTwTarTassT ribla
Q@M SrisEy) aflhUenaTwTariassT riblaL
R STisY] ailhLEDTIWITETTaS6T TT6le%L
RG&MT- TSN allhLenaTWTeT a6 Ti6lsL
Q@M Srisn) aflhUeneTWTarTdssT ribla
P@M- Sriisy) aflhUenaTwTarigssT riblal
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Ui 1Fesrery
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20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
10.00/Stem
1.50/Piece
10.00/Flower
36.00/Kg
140.00/kg
55.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
75.00/kg
6.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/kg
70.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
12.00/Bunch

16.00/Kg
10.00/ Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
56.00/kg
5.00/Stem
500.00/Bundle
6.00/Flower
18.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
65.00/kg
4.00/Bunch
10.00/kg
6.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
50.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch



QaumigTuID P@M- &riisy) aflhUeneTWTarissT Tiblsl GHmevLr 1 35.00/Kg 32.00/Kg
Gleumig TwiLd P@T- STISDY aflhLeDSTWTaTTS6T LITESL.  CQusieurf - QLitisesnit 1 35.00/Kg 32.00/kg
OeukisTwILD P STISDY aflDUeDeTWTATTS6T LITESL. Anlw - Qeukigrwib 1  30.00/Kg 28.00/Kg
Gleumia b RG&T- sriisy allhusnerwrearisst ri6lsl Anlw - GleunigsTuib 3  20.00/Kg 16.00/ Kg
ClousssTem L& Tiil RG&M- sTiisD allhLuenaTTerisst ritlsl. Gevmddss) 1 28.00/kg 20.00/Kg
Qeueerm&smiil P@&T- Sriism ailhusnearTeriasT ri6lEsl Gemddssy 1 30.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
BT SBIGT P@T- STISDY] aflDLEHSTWTATT ST LITESL. Gamdde) 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/kg
STETT6T REMT- TS allHLEDOTWTETTS6T LTTEIEHL.  ari g~ L 6T 1 40.00/Pocket 30.00/Pocket
FHHemreuaTaf] ELphiE RE&MT- STIsD allhuUaTTETTSST IT6HL Corsssd 1 25.00/kg 18.00/kg
O|GTETTFLILPLD P@ET- STISDY] aflDLEDeTWTTTS6T TTEHL  Gluflwig) 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
<pLiLfleir PG sTiisD allhusnaTwTarisst ri6lsl 9 6lwifl&EsT 1 200.00/Kg 170.00/Kg
< pLiLlsir PG sTiisD allhLenaTwTeriasT ritlsL Ferm 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
< LiLfler RE&MT- STiIED allhLeDaTwTariasT ri6lsL  Fibsor 1 140.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
TV LFen F P HTISDY afl DLUDSTWTATT ST LTTESL.  BHESSTLD 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
TIflFens RET- TS allhLeDaTTerTaeTr TrT6lEL. Qufwg) 1  4.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
Q& munwmr P@&M- sriisy) aflHUeneTwTerTassT TT6lsl Gerdsss) 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
SirLy&ewf] P@T- STISY aflDLEHSTWTATTS6T LITESL  Hresr 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
Safl P@T- STISDY] aflDLEHSTWTATT ST LITESL. Gamdde) 1 300.00/Kg 250.00/Kg
ST Ly F6vof] Q@M srisy) aflDUspaTwTarissT wriblal Geordsse) 1  20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
Syrl_ena RGMT- TSN allhLenTWTeTTS6T TT6l%HL  LisTef T 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
Srrl_ena RG&M- sTsSD allhLenaTTerissr writlsl. Csrerr 1 120.00/kg 80.00/kg
Slrrens PG STSD il DLIHOTWITETTSHET LTTOSL.  LeVSHL 1 350.00/kg 300.00/kg
FTHS15 G Q@M srisy] aflDUeDaTWTarTasT wrTidlal Gevrdsse) 1 100.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
uriumernl RE&MT- STIsD allhUaTTETTSST IT6HL Corsssd 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
Gufdami P@T- HTUISDY aflDLIEHOTWTETTS6T LITESL  uj.6Tev.65. & f s 1 160.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
Gufda i P HTISD] aflDLIEHSTWTETT 6T TTEEL  sreagLli 1 100.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
LOTLOLILPLD R~ TS ailhLUenaTTaTTS6T LTT6l%L  LIBIS6TLsT6H 1  50.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
LOTLOLILPLD PG~ sTiisD allhLenaTwTeriasT IT6EL @)ribLFhd, 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD RE&T- STiisD allhusneTTerissT rT6lsl  weVEHTeur 1 70.00/kg 50.00/kg



LOTLDLILPLD

LD T G| 6m 6T

LT S| 6» 6T
(PEVTLDLILPLD
GuosworL_fledT 25 6HI+
GuoesrL_ifledT o TrEHFT
QUTEN PSS TILI
QUTELPLILILPLD
QUTEMLPLILILDLD
QUTEMLPLILILDLD

QUTEDLPLILILDLD

P@M sriisy) aflDUeDaTWTarTaSsT TT6SEL  ClFbghTrm
RE&T- STiIsED allhuenaTTarTasr rT6lEl HAsliy/srisd
RG&M- sTsY allhuenaTwTerissr writlsl %G
Q@M sriisy) aflDueDeTWTerTasT wTTelal Ceordsss)
P@M- BTiisN) aflDLEDTIWTETTS6T TT6lGL  BTdLyi
RG&M- sTisD allhuenaruTerisst wri6lsl @) GumiL
RG&M- STISD allhLEDSTITETTS6T TTOEHL  Fhend

Q@& srisy] afl DUsDaTWTarTdSsT TTelal  Fervgmefl
QP@M- Briisy) aflDLeDTWTaTTS6T TT6\EL  LysussT

RE&T- STiisD ailhuUsHeaTTeTTHsT IT6lsL  HhLTeusTerfl
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R@M Briisy) aflDUeDTWTaTTHSsT TT6lsL  Geusrenar
RE&MT- STiisED allhueneTTeTTdsT rT6lsl  Hauliy
PG sTiisD allhusnaTTeriassT IT6lsl Garsss
Q@M sriisy) aflHUeneTWTarTdsT Tiblal Cardss)
R@M Sriisy) aflHUeneTwTarTassT Tiblal Cerdss)
RG&M- STSD allhLEDTILTETTS6T LTT6EL  LoEhF6T
RE&T- sTiisD allhuUenaTTariasT IT6lEL GeusTenar
Q@M srisy) aflDUsDaTWTarTasT TTblal Cevrdsse)
R@M Srisy) aflDUenaTWTarTHSsT Tiblal  HevLiL] @)6uTid
P@&MT- Sriism allhuenaTTariasT ri6lsl Gemddssy
P@ET- sTiisED allhLenaTwTeariasT ritlsl Gevmddssy
Q@M sriisy) aflDUeDaTWTarTasT wriblal Gevrdsse)
QP@M STiisy) aflDUeHaTWTOTTHST TTOSL  (pdEHSS]
RE&T- STISED allhHLEHSOTWTETTS6T TT6EL  eoLIsk sLTi
P&~ sTiisED allhuenaTwTariast riblsl. Gevmddssy
Q@M Sriisy) aflDUDTWTETTES6T TT6lsL  manLfll
P@M Briisy) aflDUenaTWTarTasT Titlsl Cardss)

RE&MT- TS allHLEDSOTIWTETTS6T TT6lEL  2ar’iq

R\ N\ S U . U . U UL I (UL U O Ul UL U §

20.00/kg 15.00/kg
140.00/Kg 110.00/Kg
150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
70.00/kg 50.00/kg
120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
7.00/ piece 4.00/ piece
40.00/kg 30.00/kg
40.00/kg 32.00/kg
50.00/ kg 40.00/kg
60.00/kg 45.00 /kg
80.00/Kg 60.00/kg
80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
50.00/Bunch 30.00/Bunch
45.00/Bundle 40.00/Bundle
250.00/Bunch 200.00/bunch
120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
30.00/kg 20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
80.00/Bunch 60.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg 60.00/ Kg
7.00/Flower 5.00/Flower
110.00/Bunch 80.00/Bunch



BMILOEST LHMILD L0eMeVSCHTL L L1 LiufliTssir

5HS
Slrmibyy
Q& T &5 L0660
L e»L
LTS &
LIT& @
erf]

el
Lpeuot ()
Lyevor(h)
Qs
Qe
Capmisriil
Capmisiil
Capmismi
Llem,
(e
676V& BT
6T6V& ST
@aribyy
©leubg wiLb
Glsumnjlensv
Qeummlensv

RE&MT- STiIsED allhLeDaTITaTTS6T Ti6leL
R~ STiIsED ailhLUenaTwTaTTSsT Tl
Q@M Srisn) aflhUeneTWTarTdssT ribla
QR@M- SrisEy) aflhUenaTwTariassT riblaL
P&~ STiisED ailhUeneaTTaTTS6T ri6lesL
R~ STiisED ailhUenaTTaTTSsT Tl
Q@M Sriisn) aflHUeneTWTarTdssT ribla
P@M Briisy] aflhLeneTwTarTassT ribla
RE&MT- STiisED allhUenaTTaTTS6T ri6leL
PG~ STiisED ailhLUeneaTTaTTSsT ri6laL
Q@M SriisEn) aflHLUeeneTWTarTdsT mibla
R@M- Briisy) aflhLeneTwTaridssT wribla
RE&MT- STiisED ailhUenaTTaTTSsT TGl
R~ STiisED ailhLUenaTTaTTS6T Tl
Q@M Sriisn) aflhLUeneTWTarTdsT ribla
P@M- Briisn] aflhLeeneTwTaridssT ribla
RE&HMT- STiIsED ailhLUenTITETTS6T ri6leL
PG~ STiisED allhLenaTTaTiasT Tl
Q@M Sriisn) aflhUeneTWTarTdsT riblaL
R@M- BriisEN) aflhUeneTwTaridssT ribla
P&~ STiIsED ailhUeneaTTaTTSsT TGl
PG~ STiisED allhLenaTTaTiasT Tl

Q@M Sriisn) aflHLeDeTWTarTdsT ribla

Gevrd &6V
Gevrd a6V
Gevrds %6V
Gevirds %6V
Q&I L urd@
FTIWT LTS G
Gevrds %6V
Gevirds %6V
Gevrd &6
Fevrr

plu,

DM BIS T W
Qumererrad]
Gurmrey, et
BOSSILD
Gevrds %6V
Gevrd &6
GovrdHev
Gevrd 6D
Bevmdsev
Gevrd a6
SHLLTLD
SOLLTLD

N D a2 A N a N

65.00/Kg
1100.00/kg
125.00/Kg
200.00/kg
360.00/Kg
550.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/kg
70.00/Kg
130.00/kg
20.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
18.00/Piece
825.00/kg
500.00/kg
1100.00/Kg
760.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/100 Nos
50.00/100Nos

*aflens aflournissr @@t 6rib.odl. 9 riT&HGEsL,CLhba BleneOWh | (HESIV. UTEHLY Ol , LT FHENS, LI FhHeHd

woHmb usseriiLeref] Fhenguiledpbg CFaMeaLin L g)

50.00/Kg
950.00/kg
100.00/Kg
160.00/kg
330.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/kg
60.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
16.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
780.00/kg
450.00/kg
980.00/Kg
650.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/100 Nos
40.00/100Nos



